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

e [ots of upgrades
e 3 Bedroom, 2 bath
265 S. Grant $74,900

Free Seller’s
Seminar with

Molly
Thursday, July 16th
7-8 p.m.

300 N. Franklin Colby
Come Join Us!

www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653) = @

719 Price Ave ~ Oakley
3 bedroom. 1.5 bath. 1580
sq ft ranch style home. No
basement. 1 car garage.
Large yard w/ utility shed.
New carpet, flooring,
paint, roof & countertops
in 2007. Rooms are spa-
cious and move in ready.
$82,000.

Call 785-953-0223

REALTYE AUCTION =
/J 1285 E. 8" $127,500
2,200 sq ft contemporary raised
ranch w/5 bdrms, 2 baths & a
spacious back yard. Private master
suite has a walk-in closet. Plenty of
daylight windows on the lower level
gives you lots of natural light. Grow
your family here. Low maintenance.

“Western Hospitality”

www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

Place your home here

Have you thought about downsizing
or maybe moving to a larger home?
Let the professionals here help you
buy, sell or even trade homes. We
work with you from the beginning
until final closing, to make this an
exciting lifetime experience.

= 310 S. Garfield $143,000
2 R T —

' & new bath on the

main floor.Formal

dining room,parlor

& family room. 4

bdrms & full bath

" upstairs. Deck off
itchen. Call Now!

-2 3

1818 Harvey Ct. ) y
Experience this 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath with
a true master suite & walk-in closet.
Detached building has a finished loft.

PRICE REDUCED!!

LN By S
685 W 6t $46,500
$2,500 allowance! 2 bdrm, 2 bath,
new roof, vinyl siding, 2 car attached
garage ona corner lot.

4 Early American
”,/ home, close to
: school, town &
filled with original

1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500
; k. Has

“Country Living” 2.7 acres. Lots of
trees, room & [Jnvacy. 4 bdrm, 3
bath ranch just a few minutes from
town.Oversized heated garage/shop.

landscape, front
porch & 3 bdrms.

575 La Hacienda $225,000
Location & quality here. 5 bdrm, 3.5
bath brick ranch in perfect condition.
2 acres mature landscaping.

Summer is here & we are moving homes. Give us a call and let our team of experienced realtors provide you
with a free market analysis as well as a personal marketing plan. HomeLand — A TEAM WORKING FOR YOU!

201 Penn Jennings $10,000 1105 E. 8" $78,900
585 W 8" SOLD 995 S. Range $85,000
625 E. 7" CONTRACT 1111 S. Court CONTRACT
685 W. 6" $46,500 255 N. Garfield $98,500
680 S. Grant CONTRACT 460 W 4" CONTRACT
855 S. Grant Reduced $70,000 1104 Ct Place CONTRACT
510 S. Lincoln CONTRACT 670 N. Lincoln SOLD
850 E. 6" CONTRACT 1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500
580 N. Garfield CONTRACT 880 Thompson CONTRACT
445 W. Walnut NEW $77,500 1285 E. 8" REDUCED $127,500

1125 S. Court NEW  $133,900
310 S. Garfield $143,000
1175 Brookside $175,000
735 Kings Ct CONTRACT

575 LaHacienda “NEW PRICE”
1818 Harvey Ct. “UNIQUE”

206-208 Plum Oakley “DUPLEX”
1675 W 4th™ “COMMERCIAL”
310-316 W 7" Oakley  “4-PLEX”
Residential & Commercial Lots

Join the Sellers that list with Homeland Realty & Auction
Your Home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally.

Pat Sloan 460-7495
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703

Speak to us at homelandre @hotmail.com

Rock L. Bedore 462-6930
Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

__,. w ,,,L—-—v—-—-.... - S . -
616 E. 5th ~ Oakley
5 bedroom, 3 bath, 3,686
square foot of finished

space. Partial finished
basement. 2 car garage,
large  kitchen, formal

dining room, large fam-
ily room and recreation
room. New master bath
and new roof. Great loca-
tion near park and pool.
Move in ready. Priced to
sell below appraisal value
at $180,000.

Call 785-953-0223

1977 - 2009
9]
30+
YEARS OF

EXPERIENCE
EXPERTISE
EXCELLENCE

REALTOR'

Dryland

Grass

shop 52x80. Loading shed-corrals.

CRP

1,000 gpm well. Nice improvements.

301 Acres Logan County. W/2 6-13-32. Very productive.

325 Cheyenne County. S/2 26-5-39. Newer “in earth” home. Nice

162 Acres Cheyenne County. NW/4 6-1-41 Good annual payment until 2016.
o ST
160 Acres Greely County. NW/4 12-18-42.

Real Estate Experts

-

= ﬁ____..._.\ i e o A

TO SE

Terry Stover: 785-626-2082
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